

Rakesh Kumar vs. Vishal Pathania

Cr. MMO No.674 of 2023

21.12.2023 Present: Mr. Maan Singh, Advocate, for the petitioner.

List the matter on **22.12.2023**, as prayed for.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

December, 21st, 2023
(saurav pathania)