

Rakesh Kumar vs. Vishal Pathania

Cr. Revision No.674 of 2023

03.03.2026 Present Mr. Maan Singh, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. R.S.Chandel, Advocate, for the respondent.
List on 9.3.2026, as prayed for by learned counsel
for the parties.

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

March 03, 2026
(shankar)